

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

McAllen 120 Business Park Ph 2

Project No. 53B2441 Munis 11102

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
15" RCP	28	LF	\$ 54.70	\$ 1,531.60
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 153.16
Total Cost			\$ 60.17	\$ 1,684.76
18" RCP	109	LF	\$ 56.70	\$ 6,180.30
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 618.03
Total Cost			\$ 62.37	\$ 6,798.33
24" RCP	572	LF	\$ 42.70	\$ 24,424.40
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,442.44
Total Cost			\$ 46.97	\$ 26,866.84
19"X30" HERCP	443	LF	\$ 79.50	\$ 35,218.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 3,521.85
Total Cost			\$ 87.45	\$ 38,740.35
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 74,090.28

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **3/5/2018**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

McAllen 120 Business Park Ph 2

Project No. 53B2441 Munis 11102

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	1	EACH	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 245.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,695.00	\$ 2,695.00
4X4 SAS	4	EACH	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 11,380.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,138.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,129.50	\$ 12,518.00
3X3 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 3,130.00	\$ 3,130.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 313.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,443.00	\$ 3,443.00
24" RCP AE	1	EACH	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 1,770.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 177.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,947.00	\$ 1,947.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 20,603.00

Prepared By: **EEA**

Date: **3/5/2018**